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2014-2015

Crittenden County
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122693 Baker , Reid M 11 2012 X
213475 Barnes , Bailey F 9 2014 X
202867 Barnes , Emmalee F 9 2014 X
210614 Beavers , Adam M 9 2014 X
144213 Beavers , Lauren F 12 2011 C
216744 Bell , Hannah F 7 - X
210617 Belt , Cody M 9 2014 X
152414 Belt , Jesse M 11 2012 X
128854 Belt , Logan M 9 2014 X
232079 Belt , Ryan M 9 2014 X
144221 Belt , Taylor F 11 2012 X
127867 Beverly , Courtney F 10 2013 X
143744 Birdwell , Seth M 11 2012 X
229536 Blackburn , Jaylin F 7 - X
182020 Book , Brandy F 8 - X
225329 Boone , Hunter M 8 - X
202913 Boone , Hunter M 9 2014 X
182028 Bradford , Diana F 12 2011 X
232065 Brandon , Wilson M 11 2012 X
127868 Brewer , Jessi F 10 2013 X
186706 Bricken , Jennifer F 8 - X
210619 Brooks , Landon M 9 2014 X
202335 Brooks , Landon M 9 2014 X
93193 Byarley , Danielle F 12 2011 X

225328 Castiller , Kyle M 9 2014 X
122691 Castiller , Nick M 11 2012 X
202861 Champion , Madison F 9 2014 X
151780 Cochran , Lindsey F 9 2014 X
210604 Coleman , Tyler M 11 2011 X
202858 Collins , Mauri F 9 2014 X
229537 Collins , Sharon F 8 - X
198896 Cooksey , Hannah F 8 - X
213474 Corley , Elizabeth F 8 - X
143742 Cosby , Alex M 11 2012 X
219074 Cowsert , Alaina F 7 - X
210626 Croft , Clay M 9 2014 X
232053 Curnel , Cortne M 7 - X
231925 Davidson , Michele F 11 2013 X
117672 Davis , Kayla F 12 2011 X
229538 DeBoe , Kirsten F 7 - X
177677 DiMaggio , Hally F 8 - X
202915 Dickerson , Gavin M 8 - X
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90834 Dickerson , Noah M 12 2011 X
177861 Dobyns , Will M 10 2013 X
225335 Dossett , Ethan M 8 - X
182025 Dossett , Maria F 11 2012 X
113857 Driver , Adam M 12 2011 X
229539 Easley , Hanna F 8 - X
127870 Easley , Sadie F 11 2012 C
177862 Ellington , Jake M 10 2013 X
210629 Estes , Joseph M 9 2014 X
128864 Evans , Meredith F 10 2013 X
152416 Fitzgerald , Travis M 11 2012 X
210607 Floyd , Blake M 10 2013 X
202336 Ford , Devin M 8 - X
128856 Foster , Cole M 12 2011 X
182029 Gilbert , Paige F 8 - X
212169 Gilbert , Wade M 9 2014 X
179450 Gilchrist , Lauren F 7 - X
225337 Gipson , Wyatt M 8 - X
231927 Gobin , Anzie F 7 - X
171118 Graham , Kaylee F 10 2013 X
161293 Greenwell , Jacob M 12 2012 X
152403 Greenwell , Nicholas M 12 2011 X
183987 Greenwell , Sammie M 6 - X
217339 Gregory , Kerstie F 7 - X
99777 Hadfield , Noah M 12 2011 X

198891 Hall , Emily F 10 2013 X
231929 Hayes , Trinity F 7 - X
117418 Hicks , Dylan M 11 2012 X
198892 Hicks , Kaitlyn F 9 2014 X
213820 Hicks , Kyron  F 7 - X
95583 Holeman , Bristen F 10 2013 X/C

122690 Hollis , Dylan M 11 2012 X
167638 Hunt , Ethan M 10 2013 X
210634 Hunt , Mason M 9 2014 X
129468 Hunt , Sydney F 12 2011 C
216495 Hutchinson , Catherine F 11 2014 X
202643 James , Ryan M 11 2012 X
177864 Johnson , Charlie M 10 2013 X
117673 Johnson , Taylor F 12 2011 X
179444 Jones , Brennan M 10 2013 X
144219 Jones , Madisyn F 11 2012 C
232051 Joyce , Mitchell M 8 - X
232052 Kemper , Drake M 8 - X
177865 Koerner , Dakota M 10 2013 X
231904 Lamey , Branen M 8 - X
232050 Lamprecht , Ashton M 8 - X
144214 Laplante , Elle F 12 2011 C
177995 Leibenguth , Sydney F 10 2013 C
210637 Lucas , Aaron M 9 2014 X
78511 Lucas , Kelsey F 11 2012 X

202644 Lundy , Jared M 10 2013 X
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95741 Lynch , Amanda F 10 2011 X
154081 Lynch , Madison F 12 2011 C
202337 McConnell , Gary M 11 2012 X
128862 McDaniel , Cameron M 12 2011 X
117674 McDowell , Mallory F 12 2011 X
46558 McDowell , Rakara F 12 2011 X

216743 McGowan , Ellie F 7 - C
152419 McKinney , Austin M 11 2012 X
210606 McKinney , Bryce M 11 2011 X
154085 McKinney , Lauren F 11 2012 C
152420 McKinney , Travis M 11 2012 X
129476 McKinze , Chloe F 12 2011 X
154958 McMackin , Christina F 8 - X
191182 Minton , Brittney F 10 2013 C
127857 Moss , Cassidy F 10 2009 X
117675 Moss , Khyla F 12 2011 X
182024 Myers , Kaitlyn F 11 2012 X
122692 Myers , Maeson M 10 2013 X
225334 Nesbitt , Devon M 8 - X
127872 Nesbitt , Kiana F 10 2011 X
225332 OLeary , Shawn M 8 - X
72957 Oliver , Chelsea F 12 2011 X

182023 Perryman , Kenlee F 8 - X
128863 Pierce , Francesca F 10 2013 X
225317 Potter , Jenna F 7 - X/C
210598 Prehn , Justin M 12 2011 X
151781 Priest , Baylee F 9 2014 X
117676 Riley , Marie F 12 2011 X
167681 Riley , Paxton M 10 2013 X
225336 Riley , Payton M 8 - X
177699 Robertson , Emily F 10 2013 X
122689 Robinson , Shelby M 10 2013 X
177868 Rodgers , Nick M 10 2013 X
129480 Roman , Emily F 12 2011 X
202338 Russelburg , Jacob M 9 2014 X
232077 Sallin , Noah M 9 2014 X
182022 Schofield , Arry F 11 2012 X
182027 Sherrell , Megan F 11 2012 X
95742 Shoulders , Mayce F 10 2011 X
78523 Shuecraft , Nikki F 11 2012 X

211666 Simpkins , MaKensie F 9 2014 C
151784 Sitar , Charity F 11 2012 X
78525 Sitar , Margaret F 11 2012 X

210612 Smith , Dylan M 10 2013 X
229540 Smith , Ellie F 7 - X
229541 Smith , Emmie F 7 - X
170952 Steele , Tyson M 9 2014 X
202645 Stephens , Bobby M 10 2013 X
228566 Summers , Shelby F 8 - X
95743 Tabor , Alexis F 10 2012 X

198897 Tapp , Josie F 7 - X
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177994 Thompson , Tania F 10 2013 C
202635 Tidwell , Caton F 9 2014 X
215936 Tilley , Dillan M 9 2014 X
151778 Tinsley , Emily F 10 2012 X
212171 Tinsley , Stanley M M 11 2012 X
152410 Todd , Kenny M 12 2011 X
128861 Tolley , Will M 10 2013 X
213476 Torres , Ivy F 10 2013 X
225331 Towery , Sawyer M 8 - X
95744 Travis , Kali F 11 2012 X/C

154087 Travis , Katie F 11 2012 C
128866 Wallace , Lane M 12 2011 X
202637 Wallace , Shelby F 8 - X
93603 Watson , Colby M 12 2011 X

113853 Watson , Colby M 12 2011 X
117419 Watson , Dakota M 11 2012 X
231906 Weathers , Zack M 7 - X
182026 West , Alyssa F 10 2013 X
151783 Wheeler , Ashley F 8 - X
95745 Wheeler , Kattie F 10 2012 X

179451 Winders , Braxton M 6 - X
216742 Winternheimer , Paige F 12 2014 X
182030 Winternheimer , Saige F 10 2013 X
198898 Wolf , Chaylee F 9 2014 X
177869 Wright , Adam M 10 2013 X
144215 Wright , Ariel F 12 2011 C
202647 Yancy , Taylor M 10 2013 X
99788 Yates , Alex M 12 2011 X
90835 Young , Landon M 12 2011 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Beavers, Adam 
Belt, Logan 
Belt, Ryan 
Birdwell, Seth 
Brandon, Wilson 
Castiller, Kyle 
Castiller, Nick 
Cosby, Alex 
Croft, Clay 
Driver, Adam 
Ellington, Jake 
Hollis, Dylan 
Hunt, Ethan 
James, Ryan 
Lundy, Jared 
Myers, Maeson 
Robinson, Shelby 
Sallin, Noah 
Stephens, Bobby 
Tolley, Will 
Yancy, Taylor 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Coleman, Tyler 
Dickerson, Gavin 
Dickerson, Noah 
Driver, Adam 

X Enoch, Jason 
X Faith, Trevor 

Greenwell, Jacob 
Hadfield, Noah 
Hicks, Dylan 
Hollis, Dylan 
James, Ryan 
Lundy, Jared 

X Myers, Maeson 
Stephens, Bobby 
Tolley, Will 
Watson, Colby 
Watson, Dakota 
Young, Landon 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Barnes, Emmalee 
Beverly, Courtney 
Champion, Madison 
Collins, Mauri 
Davis, Kayla 
Evans, Meredith 
Johnson, Taylor 
Lynch, Amanda 
McDowell, Mallory 
Moss, Cassidy 
Moss, Khyla 
Nesbitt, Kiana 
Oliver, Chelsea 
Pierce, Francesca 

Riley, Marie 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Beavers, Lauren 
Easley, Sadie 
Holeman, Bristen 
Hunt, Sydney 
Jones, Madisyn 
Laplante, Elle 
Leibenguth, Sydney 
Lynch, Madison 
McGowan, Ellie 
McKinney, Lauren 
Minton, Brittney 
Potter, Jenna 
Simpkins, MaKensie 
Thompson, Tania 
Travis, Kali 
Travis, Katie 
Wright, Ariel 

Varsity
Football

Beavers, Adam 
Belt, Cody 
Belt, Jesse 
Birdwell, Seth 
Brooks, Landon 
Castiller, Nick 
Coleman, Tyler 
Cosby, Alex 

X Crider, Ross 
Croft, Clay 
Dickerson, Noah 
Dobyns, Will 
Ellington, Jake 
Estes, Joseph 
Fitzgerald, Travis 
Floyd, Blake 
Greenwell, Jacob 
Greenwell, Nicholas 
Hicks, Dylan 
Hollis, Dylan 

X Hood, Anthony 
Hunt, Ethan 
Hunt, Mason 
Johnson, Charlie 
Koerner, Dakota 

X Lopez, Paul 
X Lucas, Aaron 

Lundy, Jared 
McConnell, Gary 
McKinney, Austin 
McKinney, Bryce 
McKinney, Travis 
Myers, Maeson 
Prehn, Justin 
Riley, Paxton 
Robinson, Shelby 

Rodgers, Nick 
Russelburg, Jacob 

X Sitar, Austin 
Smith, Dylan 
Tilley, Dillan 
Wallace, Lane 
Wright, Adam 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Beverly, Courtney 
Book, Brandy 
Brewer, Jessi 
Byarley, Danielle 
Davis, Kayla 
Hall, Emily 
Hicks, Kaitlyn 
Holeman, Bristen 

X Hunt, Megan 
Moss, Cassidy 
Moss, Khyla 
Nesbitt, Kiana 
Potter, Jenna 

X Sitar, Charity 
Smith, Ellie 
Smith, Emmie 
Travis, Kali 
Wolf, Chaylee 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Baker, Reid 
Belt, Logan 

X Duncan, Jonas 
X Enoch, Jason 
X Enoch, Jordan 

Foster, Cole 
Gilbert, Wade 
Greenwell, Sammie 
Jones, Brennan 
McDaniel, Cameron 

X Tabor, Josh 
Tinsley, Stanley M
Tolley, Will 
Watson, Colby 
Winders, Braxton 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

X Davis, Kayla 
Gilchrist, Lauren 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Barnes, Bailey 
Cochran, Lindsey 

X Duncan, Jesalyn 
X Hunt, Sylvana 

Lucas, Kelsey 
Lynch, Amanda 

X Manns, Megan 
McDowell, Rakara 
Priest, Baylee 

X Riley, Golda Marie
Riley, Marie 
Robertson, Emily 
Shoulders, Mayce 
Shuecraft, Nikki 
Sitar, Charity 
Sitar, Margaret 
Tabor, Alexis 

X Thaxton, Elysia 
Tidwell, Caton 
Tinsley, Emily 
Torres, Ivy 
Travis, Kali 
Wheeler, Kattie 

Varsity
Track - Boys

X Belt, Jesse 
X Berry, Jacob 
X Bricken, Daniel 

Brooks, Landon 
Dickerson, Noah 
Estes, Joseph 
Ford, Devin 
Greenwell, Jacob 
Greenwell, Nicholas 

X Grimes, Wesley 
Hadfield, Noah 

X Hicks, Dylan 
X Hood, Anthony 

Hunt, Mason 
Lamey, Branen 
Lucas, Aaron 
McConnell, Gary 
Nesbitt, Devon 

X Paris, Darren 
Rodgers, Nick 
Russelburg, Jacob 

X Sitar, Austin 
Steele, Tyson 
Todd, Kenny 

X Wallace, Lane 
Watson, Colby 

X Watson, Dakota 
Weathers, Zack 
Yates, Alex 

X Zahrte, Sean 
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Varsity
Track - Girls

Barnes, Emmalee 
X Cochran, Lindsey 

Curnel, Cortne 
Davidson, Michele 
DiMaggio, Hally 
Gobin, Anzie 
Graham, Kaylee 

X Hatt, Destiny 
Hayes, Trinity 

X Mink, Maddye 
Shuecraft, Nikki 

X Sitar, Autumn 
Sitar, Charity 
Sitar, Margaret 
Tabor, Alexis 

X Thaxton, Elysia 
X Tidwell, Caton 
X Torres, Jacklyn 

Wallace, Shelby 
West, Alyssa 

X Zahrte, McKenzi 

Varsity
Volleyball

Belt, Taylor 
Book, Brandy 
Bradford, Diana 
Dossett, Maria 
Gilbert, Paige 
Hall, Emily 
Hutchinson, Catherine 
McKinze, Chloe 
Myers, Kaitlyn 
Perryman, Kenlee 
Roman, Emily 
Schofield, Arry 
Sherrell, Megan 
Winternheimer, Paige 
Winternheimer, Saige 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Beavers, Adam 
Belt, Logan 
Belt, Ryan 
Brandon, Wilson 
Castiller, Kyle 
Croft, Clay 
Ellington, Jake 
James, Ryan 
Lundy, Jared 
Sallin, Noah 
Stephens, Bobby 
Yancy, Taylor 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Belt, Logan 
Castiller, Kyle 
Coleman, Tyler 
Dickerson, Gavin 
Hollis, Dylan 
James, Ryan 
Lundy, Jared 
Steele, Tyson 
Stephens, Bobby 
Tolley, Will 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Barnes, Emmalee 
Beverly, Courtney 
Champion, Madison 
Collins, Mauri 
Evans, Meredith 
Lynch, Amanda 
Moss, Cassidy 
Nesbitt, Kiana 
Pierce, Francesca 

Junior Varsity
Football

Beavers, Adam 
Belt, Cody 
Brooks, Landon 

X Crider, Ross 
Croft, Clay 
Dobyns, Will 
Ellington, Jake 
Estes, Joseph 
Floyd, Blake 
Greenwell, Jacob 
Hunt, Mason 
Johnson, Charlie 
Koerner, Dakota 

X Lopez, Paul 
X Lucas, Aaron 

Lundy, Jared 
McConnell, Gary 
McKinney, Bryce 
Prehn, Justin 
Riley, Paxton 

X Robinson, Shelby 
Rodgers, Nick 
Russelburg, Jacob 
Smith, Dylan 
Tilley, Dillan 
Wright, Adam 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Beverly, Courtney 
Blackburn, Jaylin 
Book, Brandy 
Brewer, Jessi 
Collins, Sharon 
Cooksey, Hannah 
DeBoe, Kirsten 
Easley, Hanna 
Hall, Emily 
Hicks, Kaitlyn 
Holeman, Bristen 

X Hunt, Megan 
Potter, Jenna 
Smith, Ellie 
Smith, Emmie 
Tapp, Josie 
Wolf, Chaylee 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Barnes, Bailey 
Bricken, Jennifer 
Cochran, Lindsey 
Corley, Elizabeth 
Cowsert, Alaina 
Gregory, Kerstie 
Lucas, Kelsey 
Lynch, Amanda 
McMackin, Christina 
Priest, Baylee 
Robertson, Emily 
Shoulders, Mayce 
Shuecraft, Nikki 
Sitar, Charity 
Sitar, Margaret 
Tabor, Alexis 
Tidwell, Caton 
Tinsley, Emily 
Torres, Ivy 
Travis, Kali 
Wheeler, Ashley 
Wheeler, Kattie 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Bell, Hannah 
Belt, Taylor 
Book, Brandy 
Dossett, Maria 
Gilbert, Paige 
Hall, Emily 
Hicks, Kaitlyn 
Hicks, Kyron  
McGowan, Ellie 
Perryman, Kenlee 
Schofield, Arry 
Sherrell, Megan 
West, Alyssa 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Belt, Logan 
Boone, Hunter 
Boone, Hunter 
Castiller, Kyle 
Dickerson, Gavin 
Dossett, Ethan 
Gipson, Wyatt 
Nesbitt, Devon 
OLeary, Shawn 
Riley, Payton 
Steele, Tyson 

X Towery, Sawery 
Towery, Sawyer 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Barnes, Emmalee 
Champion, Madison 
Collins, Mauri 
Perryman, Kenlee 
Summers, Shelby 

Freshman
Football

Beavers, Adam 
Belt, Cody 
Boone, Hunter 
Brooks, Landon 
Croft, Clay 
Dickerson, Gavin 
Dossett, Ethan 
Estes, Joseph 
Hunt, Mason 
Joyce, Mitchell 
Kemper, Drake 
Lamey, Branen 
Lamprecht, Ashton 
Russelburg, Jacob 

Freshman
Volleyball

Bell, Hannah 
Book, Brandy 
Gilbert, Paige 
Hicks, Kaitlyn 
Hicks, Kyron  
McGowan, Ellie 
Perryman, Kenlee 


